
LOT 41 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1054-2294, WD 1187-2144, QC 1

RIVERO VICTOR T/RIVERO ASHLEY M
332 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-141

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

234,926
3,142
35,000

273,068
75,026

198,042
HX HB 51,411

146,631
273,068

0

275,567

1401/2187 12/20/2019 WD Q I 01 209,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY FRANKS CONSTR

VICTOR T & ASHLEY M

1363/0683 6/26/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE H BRYAN

BRADLEY FRANKS CONS
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37398 SFR 809 11/05/2018

2020HX Base Yr

332 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,832 121.8000 136.42 249,921 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1530

BAS 1,530 100 1,530 196,200

FGR 441 55 243 31,161

FOP 42 30 13 1,667

FOP 153 30 46 5,899

2,166 1,832 234,926

BAS= W12 FOP= N9 W17 S9 E17$ W39 S30 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$
E30 FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E21 N30$.

BAS

12
39

30

30 21

30

FOP 9

17

9

17

FGR21

21

21

21

FOP6

7

6
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 952.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,142

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

3,142

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


